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The menu of Keepers Kitchen from Sedgemoor includes 50 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about £10. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Entrées
STEAMED EDAMAME £4
Sandwiches

LOADED MEDITERRANEAN

VEGETABLE PANINI £10

Drinks

DRINKS

Side Orders

CHUNKY CHIPS £3

Shots

THE MONEY SHOT £14

YVegan Dishes

TWISTED FRIES £3
Chickien Wings

WINGS

Toasties

CHEESE HAM TOASTIE £9

Ingredients

PEPPERONI £12

Grilled Cheese {overs

HASHTAG £13

Burgerz

BACON CHEEZEBURGER £12

Cheese, Meats & Shares

GRAZING BOARD

Ingredients Used
EGG

£14

Burgers - Al Burgers Come

With Twisted Tries
UNDERCOVER CHICK’N

COLOUR ME KATSU
TWISTED CHEESEBURGER

Pizza
SOMERSET BBQ
PI1ZZA MARGHERITA
KEEPERS

DEVIL’S

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

BURGER

!! SOUP
PIZZA

CHICKEN

Dessert

WARM STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE ORANGE TORTE
DRUNKEN LEMON SORBET

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM PER
SCOOP

£12
£12
£12

£12
£11
£12
£12

£6

£6
£6
£6
£5

£2
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Side Dishes

SKINNY FRIES £3
GARDEN SALAD WITH HONEY £3
DRESSING

SEASONAL VEGETABLES £3
ONION RINGS £3
MAPLE MUSTARD COLESLAW £3
KOREAN CHICKEN BITES £6

Nibbles & Sharing

MARINATED HOUSE OLIVES £4
HONEY, SOY CHILLI CHICKEN WING .,
(TWELVE WINGS)

CHIPOTLE BBQ PORK RIBS £11
(TWELVE RIBS)

CHEESY GARLIC PUCCIA BREAD £6

DIRTY VEGAN CHILL FRIES
TRUFFLE LOADED FRIES

Mains

PENNE AL’ARABBIATA
BRAISED BELLY PORK

RED LENTIL CHICKPEA DHAL

80Z BRITISH 28-DAY AGED RIB-EYE
STEAK

100Z BRITISH 28-DAY AGED
SIRLOIN STEAK

BRITISH ‘CHIPPY’ FISH CHIPS

SHARLEY'S STICKY HONEY WHOLE
BABY CHICKEN

ZEAL HOTELS PAN-ROASTED
MARINATED FISH OF THE DAY

PAN-ROASTED SOY GINGER
MARINATED FISH OF THE DAY

£7

£7

£11
£14
£13

£22

£22

£14

£14

£14

£14
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-00:00
Tuesday 12:00-00:00
Wednesday 12:00-00:00
Thursday 12:00-00:00
Friday 12:00-00:30
Saturday 12:00-00:30
Sunday 12:00-23:30
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